
Monroe 2–Orleans BOCES is committed to providing an educational 
and working environment that promotes respect, dignity and equality. 
We recognize that discrimination, such as harassment, hazing and 
bullying is detrimental to student learning and achievement. Such 
behavior affects not only the students who are its targets but also 
those individuals who participate and witness such acts. 

If you have been the target of such behavior or know of someone who 
is the target, you are encouraged to speak with your teacher, principal 
or program supervisor to share your concern. In addition, the following 
Dignity Act Coordinators are available to help.

Dignity for All Students Act

Dignity for All Students Act Coordinators  

for the 2024-25 school year

Thomas Schulte, BOCES-Wide Dignity Act Coordinator and Educational Services Center (ESC),  

352-2415, tschulte@monroe2boces.org

Lawanda Brown, Westview, 617-2439, llbrown@monroe2boces.org

David Liesegang
, Transition Programs (Slayton Plaza/Roberts Wesleyan/Golisano Children’s Hospital-SEARCH/ 

Paul Road/Rochester Tech Park), 617-2539, dliesega@monroe2boces.org

Heather Malone, Exceptional Children Learning Center, 617-2320, hmalone@monroe2boces.org

Robert Nells, Ridgecrest Academy, 617-2948, rnells@monroe2boces.org 

Erin Oliveri, Terry Taylor Elementary School, 315-2297, eoliveri@monroe2boces.org

Dave Thering, WEMOCO, 352-2717, dthering@monroe2boces.org

Edward Mongold, Westside Academy, 617-2551, emongold@monroe2boces.org


